
Film 
Screenings
Fri 22 Oct - Mon 22 Nov
Fri 22 - Thu 28 Oct, Wed 3 & 
Thu 4 Nov, 7pm No Time To Die (12A)

Fri 29 Oct, 7:15pm Babylon plus Q&A and DJ Set (15)

Sat 30 Oct, 3pm AFC: Joker (15)

Sat 30 Oct, 7pm The Alpinist (12A)

Sun 31 Oct, 3pm Family Film: Harry Potter & the Philosopher's Stone (PG)

Sun 31 Oct, 7pm Malignant (18)

Tue 2 Nov, 7pm Candyman (15)

Fri 5 Nov 7pm, Sat 6 Nov, 7:30pm,  
Tue 9 & Thu 11 Nov, 7pm

The Many Saints of Newark (15)

Sat 6 Nov, 4pm The Invisible Life of Euridice Gusmao (18)

Sun 7 Nov, 1.30pm & Sun 14 
Nov, 3pm

Family Film: The Addams Family 2 (PG)

Sun 7 Nov, 5pm The Jazz Ambassadors (12A)

Mon 8 Nov, 7pm Sweetheart (15)

Wed 10 Nov, 7pm The Harder They Fall (15)

Fri 12, Sat 13, Mon 15 & Tue 16 
Nov, 7pm

Dune (12A)

Sun 14, Wed 17, Sun 21 & Mon 22 
Nov, 7pm

The Last Duel (18)

The French Dispatch (15)From Fri 19 Nov

And much more!
See www.thegulbenkian.co.uk




